HgahIRdl fa9RT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRIGIRY B JA / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

Y. T / REG. NO.- 193/JJN/2002-03 fesid / DATE- 18-12-2024

SHRIMATI MANBHARI DEVI SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN CHANANA fSTaT 5[], JToiven |rrgel Ifogiiaor arfafam,
1958 ( ISR Yae aR 28, 1958 ) & A=A Uolihd |l & | 39 WReqT o) uRafcia wriwiRel sreevderadl &
BT | IR ANTSEl LI 1ffaH, 1958 1 aRT— 4 (1) & I IR @1 T8 7 RO 6venm &
Reats & wenRa fear wmar 21

SHRIMATI MANBHARI DEVI SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN CHANANA DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION
UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN
SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB
1 E Ajay Kumar MALE Member 15/06/1987
2 a Anju Kumari FEMALE Member 15/06/1987
3 & Ankit Kumar MALE Member 01/02/1994
4 z% ~ BanarsiLal MALE Member 01/12/1987

5 ‘ Dharma Devi FEMALE Member 01/01/1952

Signature
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Designation ARE
Date: 2024. 15:56 IST

Location: JhunjhOnu
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Jakesh Kumar
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NAND LAL NEHARA

Pawan Kumar
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Ramesh Kumar
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Sumer Singh

Vidyadhar
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Member

Member

Member

President

Member

Member

Educationist

Secretary

Treasurer

Vice President

Educationist

dic— 39 IRRER §RT ART BRI / GOVERNING BODY @1 JeNfHadT & SIgAIG F&i 7M1 o d |

Signature

Digitally signed by Khetan
Designation ARE
Date: 2024. 15:56 IST

Location: JhunjhOnu

DOB

01/01/1971

08/12/1984

05/07/1985

10/09/1957

01/07/1994

15/06/1998

01/01/1987

30/05/1964

23/05/1986

06/04/1990

01/02/1974



