

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 193/JJN/2002-03

दिनांक / DATE- 18-12-2024

SHRIMATI MANBHARI DEVI SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN CHANANA जिला झुन्झुनू राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

SHRIMATI MANBHARI DEVI SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN CHANANA DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION

UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN

SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Ajay Kumar	MALE	Member		15/06/1987
2		Anju Kumari	FEMALE	Member		15/06/1987
3		Ankit Kumar	MALE	Member		01/02/1994
4		Banarsi Lal	MALE	Member		01/12/1987
5		Dharma Devi	FEMALE	Member		01/01/1952

Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Vibya Khetar Designation REGIS RAR Date: 2024. 12. 18. 17.15:56 IST

Reason: Approver Location: Jhunjhunu



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Gulab	FEMALE	Member		01/01/1971
7		Jakesh Kumar	MALE	Member		08/12/1984
8		Lalita	FEMALE	Member		05/07/1985
9		NAND LAL NEHARA	MALE	President		10/09/1957
10		Pawan Kumar	MALE	Member		01/07/1994
11		Pinky Choudhary	FEMALE	Member		15/06/1998
12		Ramesh Kumar	MALE	Educationist		01/01/1987
13		Rampartap Singh	MALE	Secretary		30/05/1964
14	1	Sajjan Kumar	MALE	Treasurer		23/05/1986
15	TO AND THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Sumer Singh	MALE	Vice President		06/04/1990
16		Vidyadhar	MALE	Educationist		01/02/1974

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Vibya Khetan Designation, REGIST RAR Date: 2024. 12. 18. 19.15:56 IST Reason: Approved Location: Jhunjhunu

